I'pymmel, Typ Nel

I'pymma Ne 1

MEJISHIEB Bacunmit
T"ABPUJIIOK Kupumn
POI'OXXHMH Aprém
LBbIMBAUJI Cepreii
JIBITYEHKO Medoamit
CEJIE3HEB Maxkcum

I'pymma Ne 2

SIT'YHOB fpocinas
TUXOHOB Cagpa
ITAIITEHKO ®enop
CTPEJIBYEHKO Borna
AHTOHEHKO TI'purop
T'AJIKVH Erop

I'pymma Ne 3

TKAYEHKO Cranucna
BOJIBEHKOB Baamucn
EPMUNJIOB Annpeit
3AXAPOB Aptém
HIJTAXOB Brnagumup
KM dmutpuit

I'pymma Ne 4

JIOILIKOBAHOB Makc
BJIOXUH Anppeit
TUMO®EEB Hukura
CTAHMIIEBCKUI B
TAYTHEB Taiimypa3s
HOCEHKO Apcenuit

I'pynma Ne §

ME®PEIOB [Opuit
BOI'OYJMHOB Tumyp
30JIOTAPEB Aunnpeii
KYJIAKOB Capmar
AVPHUSHI] I'1e6
MYXUH Jlyka
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Pefitunr rpynmet, Typ Nel (ynopsimoduTsb 1o pedTHHry - 30 criopTcMeH)
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haMumst 1 umst

BOI'OYAMHOB T
JIBITYEHKO Med
CTPEJIBUEHKO
3AXAPOB Aptém
CTAHUIIIEBCKA
KYJIAKOB Capma
TKAYEHKO Cran
T'ABPUJIIOK Kup
THUXOHOB Cagsa
LBIMBAJI Cepreit
AHTOHEHKO I'p
ME®PEJIOB Opu
BOJIBEHKOB Bn
JIOIIIKOBAHOB
BJIOXWH Annpeit
TAYTUEB Taiimy
HOCEHKO Apcen
KUM Amutpuit
POI'OXUH Apté
SAT'YHOB Spocnas
MEJISHIIEB Bac
TUMO®DEEB Huxk
EPMWJIOB Angpe
I'AJIKUH Erop
30JIOTAPEB Ann
AVIPUSHIL T'ne6
MVYXUH Jlyka
[MTAIIEHKO ®eno
HIJISIXOB Baamn
CEJIE3HEB Maxkc

cyobekT PO 1/B

UKR
CTA
BJII'
KPA
CTA
AJIA
UKR
CEB
KPA
UKR
CEB
KPA
UKR
KPA
KPA
AJIA
CEB
OPb
KPA
KPA
CEB
UKR
BJII'
KPM
POC
CEB
KPM
UKR
CEB
BJII'
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0.600
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0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
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0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
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KBaM(HUIPOBAH
KBaM(UITUPOBAH
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